
Sacred Ace CBD Skincare

5ml Dropper

1.7oz Dropper

½oz Dropper

FA C E  O I L

P R O D U C T S S I Z E C B D W H O L E S A L E R E TA I L Q T Y

BODY + MASSAGE OIL

NAIL + CUTICLE OIL 

Travel Size

Sample Size

Home Size

Small Travel

Small Home

Large Home

Home

Backbar

70mg $5 $10

$18 $36

$35 $70

200mg

½oz Jar

1.7oz JarHome Size

Sample / Travel Size 100mg $10 $20

$20 $70700mg

2oz Spray Bottle $18 $36100mg

700mg

4oz PumpBackbar $65 $1301400mg

Portable Brush Pen

½oz Dropper

4oz Pump

8oz Pump

Backbar 16oz Pump

1oz Dropper $10 $20

$30

$45

$85

$60

$90

$170

200mg

Large Travel 2oz Dropper $20 $40400mg

800mg

1600mg

3200mg

$12

$18

$24

$36

100mg

200mg

2oz Dropper $35 $70600mg

Anti-aging & made for sensitive skin, lightly fragranced with with jasmine

FA C E  M O I S T U R I Z E R

FACE MIST  +  TONER

Antioxidant day + night cream, lightly fragranced with sandalwood + frankincense. Toner has sandstorm + rose.

Fragranced with with our signature scent - Sandstorm with notes of sandalwood + frankincense

$600 minimum retail order  |  $300 wholesale 



INTIMACY OIL

Home Size 2oz Dropper 500mg $25 $50

HAIR + SCALP OIL 

B E A R D  O I L  

Hair & Beard Oil Samples 5ml Sample ~ 50mg $5 $10

2oz Dropper $25 $50400mg

1oz Dropper $20 $40200mg

5ml Sample $5 $10~ 80mg

2.3oz Jar

½ oz Jar

HAND CREAM

P R O D U C T S S I Z E C B D W H O L E S A L E R E TA I L Q T Y

MUSCLE RELIEF

LIP TREATMENTS

Travel

Home

Travel

Home

Lip Gloss

$5 $10

$20 $40

~ 50mg

500mg

2.3oz Jar

½ oz Jar $8 $16

$25 $50

400mg

2000mg

7ml PET Wand $15 $30300mg

Lip Balm ¼oz Glass Pod $10 $20200mg

PERFUME OIL Glass Rollerball $20 $400mg

Scented with Lavender, Mandarin, Roman Chammomile & Geranium Oil

Our highest potency product. Fast acting with Wintergreen & Eucalyptus Oil for that added tingle.

BALM FLAVORS:  Vanilla Mint, Earl Grey + Lavender, Honey Pear, Sweet Almond  •  GLOSS COLORS: Clear Gold, Nude Beige, Bubble Gum Pink, Scarlet Red

C U S T O M  L I P  B A L M  F L AV O R S :  Ask us to create your favorite flavor! Min order of 30 pods.

Skincare continued $600 minimum retail order  |  $300 wholesale 



A. Brass Stand + Postcards

B. Brass Framed Price Sheet

C. Acyrlic Framed Postcard

D. Wood Biz Card Display

Merchandising Materials

BRASS STAND + POSTCARDS

P R O D U C T P R I C E Q T Y

BRASS FRAMED PRICE SHEET

ACRYLIC FRAMED POSTCARD

WOOD BIZ  CARD DISPLAY

$20

$30

D E TA I L S

brass stand + 20 postcards

5.25 x 7.75” brass frame with
customized price sheet

4 x 6 x 1” - stands up to show 
CBD benefits on backside

4.5 x 2.5 x .6” handmade walnut 
card holder + 20 biz cards

$15

$15

A

B

C
D



The Benefits of CBD in Skincare

Important Side Notes
CBD is the non-psychoactive cannabinoid, it does not get you high. Ever. CBD is non-transdermal, meaning it does not enter the bloodstream.
It does break the skin barrier and penetrate the epidermis, never further. The effects are perfect for topical application.  

Please visit our website: SacredAceSkincacre.com or contact us at Hi@SacredAceeSkincare.com with questions.

•  Anti-Inflammatory, Antimicrobial + Antifungal

•  Hydrates Dry Skin + Locks in Moisture

•  Evens Skin Tone, Discoloration + Redness

•  Contains Protective Antioxidants + Fatty Acids

•  Reduces Appearance of Fine Lines 

•  Heals Acne, Eczema, Psoriasis, Dermatitis, Rosacea

•  Helps Moderate Sebum Production

•  Promotes Nail + Hair Growth

•  Heals + Soothes Hangnails / Pain

•  Relieves Muscle + Joint Pain / Arthritis

C RY S TA L  C A N D L E
Sandalwood, Frankincense, Vanilla

10oz glass jar - 8oz pour with citrine, 
quartz, tiger eye, jasper, yellow opal $25 $40

M I N I  C RY S TA L  C A N D L E 2oz jar w/ assorted crystals (for gift sets) $12 NA

R I T U A L  I N C E N S E  K I T
Copal, Lavender, Cedar

10ml incense, 2 charcoal briquettes, 
brass spoon, matchbook & instructions

$13 $26

Home Collection $600 minimum retail order  |  $300 wholesale 


	QTY: 
	QTY10: 
	QTY36: 
	QTY70: 
	QTY130: 
	20: 
	70: 
	36: 
	fill_9: 
	20_2: 
	40: 
	60: 
	90: 
	170: 
	24: 
	36_2: 
	70_2: 
	QTY50: 
	QTY40: 
	QTY10_2: 
	QTY10_3: 
	QTY50_2: 
	QTY_2: 
	QTY10_4: 
	QTY40_2: 
	QTY_3: 
	QTY16: 
	QTY50_3: 
	QTY_4: 
	QTY20: 
	QTY30: 
	40_2: 
	QTY20_2: 
	QTY30_2: 
	QTY15: 
	QTY15_2: 
	26: 
	NA: 


