PRODUCTS	SIZE	CBD	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	QTY
FACE OIL	Anti-aging & made for sensitive skin, lightly fragranced with with jasmine				
Sample Size	5ml Dropper	70mg	\$5	\$10	
Travel Size	½oz Dropper	200 mg	\$18	\$36	
Home Size	1.7oz Dropper	700 mg	\$35	\$70	
Backbar	4oz Pump	1400 mg	\$65	\$130	
FACE MOISTURIZER	Antioxidant day + night cream, lightly fragranced with sandalwood + frankincense. Toner has sandstorm + rose.				
Sample / Travel Size	½oz Jar	100mg	\$10	\$20	
Home Size	1.7oz Jar	700 mg	\$20	\$70	
FACE MIST + TONER	2oz Spray Bottle	100 mg	\$18	\$36	
BODY + MASSAGE OIL	Fragranced with with our signature scent - Sandstorm with notes of sandalwood + frankincense				
Small Travel	1oz Dropper	200 mg	\$10	\$20	
Large Travel	2oz Dropper	400 mg	\$20	\$40	
Small Home	4oz Pump	800 mg	\$30	\$60	
Large Home	8oz Pump	1600mg	\$45	\$90	
Backbar	16oz Pump	3200mg	\$85	\$170	
NAIL + CUTICLE OIL	Portable Brush Pen	100 mg	\$12	\$24	
Home	½oz Dropper	200 mg	\$18	\$36	
Backbar	2oz Dropper	600 mg	\$35	\$70	

PRODUCTS	SIZE	CBD	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	QTY
HAIR + SCALP OIL	2oz Dropper	400 mg	\$25	\$50	
BEARD OIL	1oz Dropper	200 mg	\$20	\$40	
Hair & Beard Oil Samples	5ml Sample	~ 50mg	\$5	\$10	
INTIMACY OIL	5ml Sample	~ 80mg	\$5	\$10	
Home Size	2oz Dropper	500 mg	\$25	\$50	
HAND CREAM	Scented with Lavender, Mandarin, Roman Chammomile & Geranium Oil				
Travel	½ oz Jar	~ 50 mg	\$5	\$10	
Home	2.3oz Jar	500 mg	\$20	\$40	
MUSCLE RELIEF	Our highest potency product. Fast acting with Wintergreen & Eucalyptus Oil for that added tingle.				
Travel	½ oz Jar	400 mg	\$8	\$16	
Home	2.3oz Jar	2000 mg	\$25	\$50	
LIP TREATMENTS	CUSTOM LIP BALM FLAVORS: Ask us to create your favorite flavor! Min order of 30 pods.				
Lip Balm	¼ oz Glass Pod	200 mg	\$10	\$20	
Lip Gloss	7ml PET Wand	300 mg	\$15	\$30	
BALM FLAVORS: Vanilla Mint, Earl Grey + Lavender, Honey Pear, Sweet Almond • GLOSS COLORS: Clear Gold, Nude Beige, Bubble Gum Pink, Scarlet Red					
PERFUME OIL	Glass Rollerball	0 mg	\$20	\$40	

Merchandising Materials

PRODUCT	DETAILS	PRICE	QTY
BRASS STAND + POSTCARDS	brass stand + 20 postcards	\$20	
BRASS FRAMED PRICE SHEET	5.25 x 7.75" brass frame with customized price sheet	\$30	
ACRYLIC FRAMED POSTCARD	4 x 6 x 1" - stands up to show CBD benefits on backside	\$15	
WOOD BIZ CARD DISPLAY	4.5 x 2.5 x .6" handmade walnut card holder + 20 biz cards	\$15	

- A. Brass Stand + Postcards
- B. Brass Framed Price Sheet
- C. Acyrlic Framed Postcard
- D. Wood Biz Card Display



CRYSTAL CANDLE Sandalwood, Frankincense, Vanilla	10oz glass jar - 8oz pour with citrine, quartz, tiger eye, jasper, yellow opal	\$25	\$40	
MINI CRYSTAL CANDLE	2oz jar w/ assorted crystals (for gift sets)	\$12	NA	
RITUAL INCENSE KIT Copal, Lavender, Cedar	10 ml incense, 2 charcoal briquettes, brass spoon, matchbook & instructions	\$13	\$26	

The Benefits of CBD in Skincare

- Anti-Inflammatory, Antimicrobial + Antifungal
- Hydrates Dry Skin + Locks in Moisture
- Evens Skin Tone, Discoloration + Redness
- Contains Protective Antioxidants + Fatty Acids
- Reduces Appearance of Fine Lines

- Heals Acne, Eczema, Psoriasis, Dermatitis, Rosacea
- Helps Moderate Sebum Production
- Promotes Nail + Hair Growth
- Heals + Soothes Hangnails / Pain
- Relieves Muscle + Joint Pain / Arthritis

Important Side Notes

CBD is the non-psychoactive cannabinoid, it does not get you high. Ever. CBD is non-transdermal, meaning it does not enter the bloodstream. It does break the skin barrier and penetrate the epidermis, never further. The effects are perfect for topical application.